Time

9.30

11.00 - 11.15

11.15

12.15

1.15

2.00

3.00

4.15

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

STANDING COMMITTEE ON SOCIAL ISSUES

NOTICE OF HEARING

Inquiry into the impact of
Commonwealth WorkChoices legislation

Monday, 19 June 2006

Jubilee Room, Parliament House

Witnesses

Ms Pat Manser

Ms Vicki Telfer

Mr Chris Raper

MORNING TEA
Ms Alison Peters

Ms Annie Owens

Ms Jane Lee
Dr Michael Lyons
LUNCH

Ms Michelle Burrell
Mr Dev Mukherjee

Mr James McCall
Mr Greg Hatton

FINISH

Position & Organisation

Deputy Director-General, Office of Industrial Relations,
Department of Commerce

General Manager, Strategy and Policy Division,
WorkCover Authority of NSW

Assistant Director-General, Public Employment Office,
NSW Premier’s Department

Deputy Assistant Secretary, Unions NSW

Secretary, Liquor, Hospitality and Miscellaneous Workers
Union (LHMU)
Worker and LHMU member

Lecturer, University of Western Sydney

Acting Director, NCOSS
Senior Policy Officer

CEO, Motor Traders’ Association of NSW

Director, Industrial Relations, Motor Tradets’
Association, NSW

If you would like further information, please contact the secretariat on 9230 3054.



