STANDING COMMITTEE ON SOCIAL ISSUES

NOTICE OF HEARING

Inquiry into the impact of Commonwealth WorkChoices legislation

Monday, 19 June 2006 Jubilee Room, Parliament House

Time	Witnesses	Position & Organisation
9.30	Ms Pat Manser	Deputy Director-General, Office of Industrial Relations, Department of Commerce
	Ms Vicki Telfer	General Manager, Strategy and Policy Division, WorkCover Authority of NSW
	Mr Chris Raper	Assistant Director-General, Public Employment Office, NSW Premier's Department
11.00 – 11.15	MORNING TEA	
11.15	Ms Alison Peters	Deputy Assistant Secretary, Unions NSW
12.15	Ms Annie Owens	Secretary, Liquor, Hospitality and Miscellaneous Workers Union (LHMU)
	Ms Jane Lee	Worker and LHMU member
	Dr Michael Lyons	Lecturer, University of Western Sydney
1.15	LUNCH	
2.00	Ms Michelle Burrell	Acting Director, NCOSS
	Mr Dev Mukherjee	Senior Policy Officer
3.00	Mr James McCall	CEO, Motor Traders' Association of NSW
	Mr Greg Hatton	Director, Industrial Relations, Motor Traders' Association, NSW
4.15	FINISH	

If you would like further information, please contact the secretariat on 9230 3054.